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HSS MORSE TAPER SHANK DRILL BY BORDO

SKU
12449
8704653
8704654
8729540
8704655
8704656
8704657

Model

Type
SKU

Barcode
Brand

About this item:

DIN345.

Taper Shank Twist Drills have conical shanks suitable for
direct fitting into the tapered spindle holes of drill presses
and other machines, lathe tailstocks and driving sleeves or
sockets.

This coupling is best described as a male cone within a
female cone, and has self-locking and self-centering benefits.
HSS with 1182 notched point suitable for a variety of drilling
applications and conditions.

To achieve optimal performance and extended tool life,
suitable lubricating/cutting oils or coolant fluids are
recommended for most drilling operations.

Part Number

Option

Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:

14mm x 189mm
16mm x 218mm
18mm x 228mm
19mm x 233mm
20mm x 238mm
22mm x 248mm
25mm x 286mm

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #

2608-14.00
2608-16.00
2608-18.00
2608-19.00
2608-20.00
2608-22.00
2608-25.50

Price
$64.5
$77
$91.52
$111
$103
$131.04
$176.8

Morse Taper Shank Drill

12449

2608-14.00
9326518016908

Bordo

0.0 kg
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