

#### 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

# **HSS MORSE TAPER SHANK DRILL BY BORDO**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
12449	Size: 14mm x 189mm	2608-14.00	\$64.5
8704653	Size: 16mm x 218mm	2608-16.00	\$77
8704654	Size: 18mm x 228mm	2608-18.00	\$91.52
8729540	Size: 19mm x 233mm	2608-19.00	\$111
8704655	Size: 20mm x 238mm	2608-20.00	\$103
8704656	Size: 22mm x 248mm	2608-22.00	\$131.04
8704657	Size: 25mm x 286mm	2608-25.50	\$176.8

Model	
Туре	Morse Taper Shank Drill
SKU	12449
Part Number	2608-14.00
Barcode	9326518016908
Brand	Bordo
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.0 kg

### About this item:

DIN345.

Taper Shank Twist Drills have conical shanks suitable for direct fitting into the tapered spindle holes of drill presses and other machines, lathe tailstocks and driving sleeves or sockets.

This coupling is best described as a male cone within a female cone, and has self-locking and self-centering benefits. HSS with  $118^{\circ}$  notched point suitable for a variety of drilling applications and conditions.

To achieve optimal performance and extended tool life, suitable lubricating/cutting oils or coolant fluids are recommended for most drilling operations.



# 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

**Sales Centre** for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

### **Options**

2608-14.00 2608-16.00

2608-18.00 2608-19.00

2608-20.00

2608-25.50

2608-22.00